CPLL66-3160-3380 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Crystek Corporation CPLL66-3160-3380 Crystek Corporation Supplier Crystek Corporation Distributor
Crystek Corporation
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CPLL66-3160-3380
MANUFACTURER Crystek Corporation
DESCRIPTION IC VCO PLL/SYNTH 3380MHZ SMD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 4.75 V ~ 5.25 V
TYPE Clock/Frequency Synthesizer (RF)
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 0606
SERIES -
RATIO - INPUT:OUTPUT -
PACKAGING Strip
PACKAGE / CASE 22-SMD, No Lead
PLL Yes
OUTPUT Clock
OTHER NAMES 744-1321
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INPUT Clock
FREQUENCY - MAX 3.38GHz
DIVIDER/MULTIPLIER -
DIFFERENTIAL - INPUT:OUTPUT -
CPLL66-3160-3380
Part Number: CPLL66-3160-3380
Manufacturer/Brand: Crystek Corporation
Product description IC VCO PLL/SYNTH 3380MHZ SMD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CPLL66-3160-3380.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CPLL66-3160-3380
CPLL66-3160-3380.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
CPLCRBC-BR
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  RBC TOOL, BLUE, RETAIL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CPLE-2-50TR-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 50NH 40A 0.6 MOHM SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CPLL66-1600-2200
Manufacturers:  Crystek Corporation
Description:  IC VCO PLL/SYNTH 2.2GHZ SMD
In stock:  41 pcs
RFQ
CPLL66-2400-2500
Manufacturers:  Crystek Corporation
Description:  IC VCO PLL/SYNTH 2500MHZ SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CPLL66-2450-2450
Manufacturers:  Crystek Corporation
Description:  IC VCO PLL/SYNTH 2450MHZ SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CPLL66-4240-4240
Manufacturers:  Crystek Corporation
Description:  IC VCO PLL/SYNTH 4240MHZ SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CPLL66-3475-3475
Manufacturers:  Crystek Corporation
Description:  IC VCO PLL/SYNTH 3475MHZ SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CPLL66-2175-2175
Manufacturers:  Crystek Corporation
Description:  IC VCO PLL/SYNTH 2175MHZ SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CPLE-4-50TR-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 50NH 40A 0.6 MOHM SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CPLE-5-50TR-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 50NH 40A 0.6 MOHM SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CPLL66-4160-4380
Manufacturers:  Crystek Corporation
Description:  IC VCO PLL/SYNTH 4380MHZ SMD
In stock:  1 pcs
RFQ
CPLE-3-50TR-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 50NH 40A 0.6 MOHM SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ